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Versionen: Art. Nr.:

2700K, 1630lm, CRI 80

schwarz/bambus 156227

349,00 €

PENDELLEUCHTEN 121

Hoher Lichtstrom: 1200lm

Hocheffizienter LED-Reflektor

Premium LED

Versionen: Art. Nr.:

3000K, 1200lm, CRI 82

weiß

nicht dimmbar � 157821

329,00 €

dimmbar � 157831

379,00 €

Leuchtmittel [incl.]:

COB LED, 4x 5W

Systemleistung: 24,4W

Material:

Aluminium/Kunststoff

Maße:

Rosetten-L/B/H: 26,9/6/5,1 cm

Zubehör/Lieferumfang:

LED-Treiber [incl.]

Leuchtmittel [incl.]:

SMD LED

Systemleistung: 27W

Material:

Bambus/Stahl

Zubehör/Lieferumfang:

LED-Treiber [incl.]

LED

4 Stk. 30000
1,5 m

3,15

40°

C
EEK=
A–A++

061

197

342

1,5 mEEK=
A–A++ 30000

120°

1,9C, L

Modul

176 LEDs

200V~
–240V~

700mA

220V~
–240V~

500mA

Werkstoff Bambus

Schmales Design

VINCELLI PD
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